NEVADA COMMUNITY SCHOOL HALL OF HONOR

Mission

The Nevada Community School Hall of Honor has been established to recognize alumni who have distinguished themselves based upon academic excellence and achievement, career accomplishments, community service, personal excellence, and dedication to lifelong learning.

Criteria

- 1. A candidate will be considered for induction ten years after graduating from Nevada High School, Fernald, Milford, or Shipley High Schools.
- 2. A candidate must have made distinguished contributions and achieved outstanding recognition in his or her career or education.

The application will be kept on file for five years and be considered each year. Anytime during those five years, you are welcome to update the application. After five years, a new application must be submitted

Selection Information

- 1. The selection Committee will be comprised of seven individuals:
 - 2 Community Members
 - 1 Superintendent
 - 1 High School Principal
 - 1 High School Staff Member
 - 1 School Board Member
 - 1 School Foundation Member
- 2. Number of Candidates Selected each year will be no more than 5.

Nevada Community School Hall of Honor Application

Nominee's Nam High School: N Year of Graduat	evada	Fernald	Milford	Shipley
Please check th Honor: (Please at	• •		qualify the nom	ninee for the Hall of
			S	
Community			anizations, etc.)	
			gh school and/or co	
Career Acco	omplishments			
High School	Achievements/	'involvement		
Other				

What do you consider the nominee's single greatest accomplishment or contribution that would make them deserving of the Hall of Honor? (Please attach any documents to support this nomination)
If this is a posthumous award, please provide the name, address, and phone number of a suggested family member to contact:
Person Nominating: (if not the nominee):
Contact information of person nominating: Address: Phone: Email:
Contact information for nominee (if known):
Address: Phone: Email:

Please mail or fax the completed form to:

Nevada Community Schools Attn: High School Principal **1035 15th Street** Nevada, IA 50201 Phone: (515) 382-3521 Fax: (515) 382-2935